TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 4/27/2022
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
4/27/2022
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
1:00 AM EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
1:30 AM EPA: Good Clean Water
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Zion Lutheran Devotional
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM BFTP: Speak Out With Mike Scinto #3
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
1:00 PM Senior Wellness
1:30 PM Day of Caring
MVVM: Operation and Caregiver
2:00 PM Support
3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM Veterans: Spirit of '45
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
4/28/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

8:00 AM Jazzercise

9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board

9:45 AM MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
10:30 AM MSWOCD: Soil to Spoon



4/29/2022
Friday

4/30/2022
Saturday

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

BookEnds

Senior Living

DREAM: What is DREAMA4Pets? 2019
Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Bill Slagle November 2018
MCPD: Reduce Reuse Recycle!

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Council Meeting
EPA: Recycling 101
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: #3
House History Research Guide
Senior Living

Let's Eat

MVVM: #6

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover
MCPD: Hug the Earth Festival 2014 (Tipp &
Bethel)

BFTP: Kettering Banjo Society '96
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

MSWCD: Garbage Island
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: River Smart
Homes

Monroe Township Meeting
Movie: Inside Out
Spacestation

Public Domain Theater
Born Again

Cartoons

Tipp City Council Meeting



5/1/2022
Sunday

5/2/2022
Monday

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM

Deeper Studies
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Zion Lutheran Devotional

MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

BFTP: Tree City USA '02

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Have History Will Travel
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

WACO: Rocket Day 2013
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

AIG: Do Animals Evolve?

Golf Tips With Gary Bower
Bookends

Motor Sports Mania

EPA: Mired in Tires

Down Dog Yoga

Monroe Township Meeting
Wandering with Woody
Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Zion Lutheran Devotional

Stamp Ministry

EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: After the
Storm



5/3/2022
Tuesday

8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Movie: Sugarbaby
PSAs, Message Board
Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Ray Robb: Doolittle Raid
Historical Society: Tales of the Common
Man

MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: Building
Green

Monroe Township Meeting

AlG: Did God Greate in 6 Literal Days?
MSWCD: Backyard Conservation & You
Movie: Inside Out

WACO: New Learning Center
Groundbreaking

Monroe Township Meeting
This Side Up
PSAs, Message Board






