

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 4/27/2022

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
4/27/2022		
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
	1:00 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	1:30 AM	EPA: Good Clean Water
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	5:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	BFTP: Speak Out With Mike Scinto #3
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	1:00 PM	Senior Wellness
	1:30 PM	Day of Caring
		MVVM: Operation and Caregiver
	2:00 PM	Support
	3:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	5:30 PM	Traditional
	7:00 PM	Veterans: Spirit of '45
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	8:30 PM	Contemporary
	9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
4/28/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	8:00 AM	Jazzercise
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:45 AM	MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
	10:30 AM	MSWCD: Soil to Spoon

11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Senior Living
1:00 PM	DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM	WACO: Bill Slagle November 2018
7:00 PM	MCPD: Reduce Reuse Recycle!
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

4/29/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:30 AM	EPA: Recycling 101
	11:00 AM	MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: #3
	11:30 AM	House History Research Guide
	1:00 PM	Senior Living
	2:30 PM	Let's Eat
	3:00 PM	MVVM: #6
	4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
		MCPD: Hug the Earth Festival 2014 (Tipp & Bethel)
	8:00 PM	
	9:00 PM	BFTP: Kettering Banjo Society '96
	10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

4/30/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MSWCD: Garbage Island
		MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: River Smart
	9:45 AM	Homes
	10:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	Movie: Inside Out
	2:30 PM	Spacestation
	3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Born Again
	7:00 PM	Cartoons
	8:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

	10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
5/1/2022	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	9:30 AM	MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens 2015
	10:00 AM	BFTP: Tree City USA '02
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	12:00 PM	Traditional
	1:30 PM	DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	4:30 PM	Contemporary
	6:00 PM	Have History Will Travel
		CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
	6:30 PM	Traditional
	8:30 PM	WACO: Rocket Day 2013
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
5/2/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	AIG: Do Animals Evolve?
	10:00 AM	Golf Tips With Gary Bower
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	Motor Sports Mania
	1:00 PM	EPA: Mired in Tires
	1:30 PM	Down Dog Yoga
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	Wandering with Woody
	5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
	6:00 PM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	6:30 PM	Stamp Ministry
	6:45 PM	EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
		MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: After the Storm
	7:30 PM	

8:00 PM	Movie: Sugarbaby
10:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

5/3/2022	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	8:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:00 AM	WACO: Ray Robb: Doolittle Raid
		Historical Society: Tales of the Common
	11:00 AM	Man
	12:00 PM	MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: Building
		Green
	12:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	AIG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
	3:00 PM	MSWCD: Backyard Conservation & You
	3:30 PM	Movie: Inside Out
		WACO: New Learning Center
	5:00 PM	Groundbreaking
	6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:00 PM	This Side Up
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

